POLYTRON POWER SUPPLIES - TWA8 Series
8 WATT
SINGLE & DUAL OUTPUT
Regulated 24 Pin DIP Package
Isolated, 2:1 Input
DC/DC Converters
Specifications
FEATURES

Dimensions..............................................................1.25" x 0.80" x 0.40"
(31.8 x 20.3 x 10.2 mm)
P
37
Selection Guide
8 Watt Single & DualOutput DC/DC Converters TWA8 Series
(Continued)
Mechanical Specifications
Input Voltage
Nominal (Range)
Output
Voltage
Output
Current Efficiency Model Number
(Vdc) (Vdc) (mA) %
3.3 2000 80 TWA8-12S3.3
5 1500 82 TWA8-12S5
12 666 83 TWA8-12S12
15 533 83 TWA8-12S15
3.3 2000 81 TWA8-24S3.3
5 1500 82 TWA8-24S5
12 666 83 TWA8-24S12
15 533 83 TWA8-24S15
3.3 2000 81 TWA8-48S3.3
5 1500 83 TWA8-48S5
12 666 84 TWA8-48S12
15 533 84 TWA8-48S15
±5 ±800 83 TWA8-12-5
±12 ±333 84 TWA8-12-12
±15 ±267 84 TWA8-12-15
±5 ±800 83 TWA8-24-5
±12 ±333 84 TWA8-24-12
±15 ±267 84 TWA8-24-15
±5 ±800 84 TWA8-48-5
±12 ±333 85 TWA8-48-12
±15 ±267 85 TWA8-48-15
D
U
A
L